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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

TAZINOMHZEIZ EMNIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

| @ W

AUGUST '03 YTD

|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL IM:I(n
TOYOTA 3215 10.8% 1829 9.1% 1596 7.9% 2103 8.8% 2366 10.4% 2401 9.8% 2521 9.7% 1892 10.2% 17923 9.6% TOYOTA
HYUNDAI 2550 8.5% 1634 8.1% 1559 7.7% 2221 9.3% 1971 8.7% 2052 8.4% 2180 8.4% 1578 8.5% 15745 8.5%HYUNDAI
OPEL 1920 6.4% 1345 6.7% 2041 10.1% 1990 8.4% 1714 7.5% 2247 9.2% 1997 7.7% 1338 7.2% 14592 7.9% OPEL
FORD 2351 7.9% 1390 6.9% 1348 6.7% 1586 6.7% 1632 7.2% 1644 6.7% 1802 6.9% 1354 7.3% 13107 7.1%FORD
PEUGEOT 1825 6.1% 1414 7.0% 1448 7.2% 1538 6.5% 1450 6.4% 1474 6.0% 1706 6.6% 1348 7.3% 12203 6.6%PEUGEOT
VOLKS WAGEN 1899 6.4% 1413 7.0% 1791 8.9% 1204 5.1% 1445 6.4% 1515 6.2% 1430 5.5% 1080 5.8% 11777 6.3%VOLKS WAGEN
CITROEN 2126 7.1% 1244 6.2% 1195 5.9% 1383 5.8% 1330 5.8% 1436 5.8% 1510 5.8% 1040 5.6% 11264 6.1% CITROEN
FIAT 1596 5.3% 1269 6.3% 1054 5.2% 1611 6.8% 1575 6.9% 1324 54% 1487 57% 892 4.8% 10808 5.8%FIAT

SEAT 1502 5.0% 1008 5.0% 1243 6.2% 1275 5.4% 1082 4.8% 1227 50% 1729 6.7% 994 5.3% 10060 5.4% SEAT
RENAULT 1250 4.2% 1113 55% 969 4.8% 1297 55% 1183 52% 1122 4.6% 767 3.0% 777 4.2% 8478 4.6%RENAULT
NISSAN 1230 4.1% 1177 5.9% 1158 5.7% 929 3.9% 6838 3.0% 785 3.2% 1082 4.2% 1013 5.5% 8062 4.3%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1333 4.5% 767 3.8% 594 2.9% 1071 4.5% 1121 4.9% 1275 52% 1056 4.1% 758 4.1% 7975 4.3%SUZUKI
SKODA 1269 4.3% 557 2.8% 441 22% 647 27% 575 25% 656 2.7% 824 3.2% 607 3.3% 5576 3.0% SKODA
MERCEDES 773 2.6% 472 2.3% 594 2.9% 675 2.8% 602 26% 743 3.0% 858 3.3% 534 2.9% 5251 2.8%MERCEDES
DAEWOO 734 25% 337 1.7% 297 1.5% 432 1.8% 667 2.9% 838 3.4% 734 28% 432 2.3% 4471 2.4%DAEWOO
HONDA 665 22% 488 2.4% 433 2.1% 508 2.1% 383 1.7% 479 2.0% 584 2.3% 376 2.0% 3916 2.1%HONDA
AUDI 339 1.1% 317 1.6% 418 2.1% 385 1.6% 428 1.9% 593 24% 498 19% 484 2.6% 3462 1.9%AUDI

KIA MOTORS 488 1.6% 294 15% 301 15% 401 1.7% 287 1.3% 347 1.4% 400 1.5% 307 1.7% 2825 1.5%KIA MOTORS
B.M.W. 401 1.3% 332 1.7% 258 1.3% 316 1.3% 299 1.3% 354 1.4% 355 1.4% 246 1.3% 2561 1.4%B.M.W.
ALFA ROMEO 398 1.3% 294 15% 163 0.8% 386 16% 307 1.4% 282 1.1% 401 1.5% 237 1.3% 2468 1.3%ALFA ROMEO
MITSUBISHI 452 1.5% 244 12% 246 12% 300 1.3% 227 1.0% 262 1.1% 380 1.5% 270 1.5% 2381 1.3%MITSUBISHI
MAZDA 352 1.2% 194 1.0% 150 0.7% 278 1.2% 277 12% 303 12% 412 16% 191 1.0% 2157 1.2%MAZDA
CHRYSLER 219 07% 194 1.0% 160 0.8% 189 0.8% 151 0.7% 170 0.7% 180 0.7% 122 0.7% 1385 0.7%CHRYSLER
DAIHATSU 217 0.7% 138 0.7% 120 0.6% 175 0.7% 166 0.7% 175 0.7% 194 0.7% 161 0.9% 1346 0.7%DAIHATSU
SMART 109 0.4% 120 0.6% 135 0.7% 127 0.5% 158 0.7% 138 0.6% 131 0.5% 100 0.5% 1018 0.5%SMART
VOLVO 52 02% 64 03% 87 04% 183 0.8% 194 09% 179 0.7% 171 0.7% 85 0.5% 1015 0.5%VOLVO
SUBARU 109 0.4% 126 0.6% 107 0.5% 170 0.7% 77 0.3% 123 05% 122 05% 95 0.5% 929 0.5%SUBARU
LADA 133 04% 81 04% 34 02% 126 05% 76 03% 79 03% 98 04% 60 0.3% 687 0.4%LADA
LANCIA 81 03% 61 03% 75 04% 83 03% 78 03% 50 02% 59 02% 51 0.3% 538 0.3%LANCIA
SAAB 84 03% 48 02% 41 02% 42 02% 85 04% 74 03% 92 04% 41 0.2% 507 0.3%SAAB
ROVER 69 0.2% 43 02% 33 02% 36 02% 38 02% 66 03% 61 02% 47 0.3% 393 0.2%ROVER
MINI 43 01% 43 02% 36 02% 34 01% 47 02% 75 03% 56 02% 25 0.1% 359  0.2%MINI

LAND ROVER 31 01% 31 02% 18 01% 24 01% 18 01% 23 01% 21 01% 16 0.1% 182 0.1%LAND ROVER
PORSCHE 10 00% 7 00% 4 00% 18 01% 14 01% 16 0.1% 13 0.1% 14 0.1% 96  0.1%PORSCHE
JAGUAR 14 00% 7 00% 12 01% 12 01% 13 01% 12 00% 11 00% 5 0.0% 86 0.0%JAGUAR
GM 4 00% 12 01% 13 01% 11 00% 4 00% 9 00% 6 00% 3 0.0% 62 0.0%GM
LEXUS 6 00% 7 0.0% 7 00% 4 00% 2 00% 7 00% 12 01% 45  0.0%LEXUS
MASERATI 3 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 11 0.0%MASERATI
LOTUS 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 0.0% 2 0.0% 10 0.0%LOTUS
FERRARI 1 00% 2 00% 3 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 9  0.0%FERRARI
OTHERS 2 0.0% 2 0.0%OTHERS
MORGAN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MORGAN
ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 1___0.0%ASTON MARTIN
|TOTAL/ZYNOA | | 29858 | 20119 | 20176 | 23779 | 22736 | 24552 | 25938 | 18586 | | | | | 185744

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAI'QIEQN ANTIMPOZQIIQN AYTOKINHTON
H ETIEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN IINETAI ATO KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZATQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIIQN AYTOKINHTON. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA TPOEPXONTAI ArO THN EZYE/YME KAI A0 TA MEAH TOY Z.EAA.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES



